50
M
O
TI
O
N
 C
O

Tel: 800 283 3411 www.smi4motion.com
PRECISION BALL SCREWS
Part Number System
(1)   Nut Type Codes S:  F:  T:
(2)   Thread Direction
 R: Right L: Left
(3)   Shaft Diameter (mm)
(4)   Lead (mm)
(5)   Turns x Circuits
 T: 1 A: 1.5 or 1.7 B: 2.5     C: 3.5
 Example: B2 = 2.5 x 2
(6)   Flange Type
 N: Round S: Single Flat D: Double Flats
(7)   Thread Type
 G: Ground R: Rolled
(8)   Accuracy Grade (see table below)
 C0, C1, C2, C3, C5, C7, C10
(9)   Overall Length of Shaft (mm)
(10)  Axial Clearance (see table below)
 P0, P1, P2, P3, P4
S: Single Nut
D: Double Nut
F: With Flange
C: Without Flange
T: T type nut
I:  I type nut
D: D type nut
E: E type nut
K: K type nut
U: DIN nut
Type T Nut
Type I Nut
Type K Nut
Type E Nut
Axial Clearance P0 P1 P2 P3 P4
Designations 50µm max. 0 Light Pre-load Med. Pre-load Heavy Pre-load
Mean travel deviation based on 300mm of travel Unit: µm
Grade C0 C1 C2 C3 C5 C7 C10
± E 4 6 8 12 23 50 210
SFT     R     025     05     B2     D     G     C5     1000     -     P0
(1) Nut Type
(2) Thread Direction
(3) Shaft Dia.
(4) Lead
(5) Turns x Circuits
(10) Axial Clearance
(9)  Overall Length of Shaft
(8)  Accuracy Grade
(7)  Ground or Rolled
(6)  Flange Type
SFK SERIES
53
M
O
TIO
N
 C
O
M
PO
N
EN
TS
Tel: 800 283 3411www.smi4motion.com
PRECISION BALL SCREWS
Unit: mm
Shaft Dynamic Load Static Load
Dia. Ca (kgf) Coa (kgf)
SFK0401 * 4 1 0.8 10 20 3 12 15 14 2.9 - - - 2 42 51
SFK0601 * 6 1 0.8 12 24 3.5 15 18 16 3.4 - - - 3 73 121
SFK0801 * 8 1 0.8 14 27 4 16 21 18 3.4 - - - 4 93 173
SFK0802 * 8 2 1.2 14 27 4 16 21 18 3.4 - - - 3 135 225
SFK082.5 * 8 2.5 1.2 16 29 4 26 23 20 3.4 - - - 3 177 278
SFK1002 * 10 2 1.2 18 35 5 28 27 22 4.5 - - - 3 185 305